Race Date
September 07, 2018

Place Score

MSUM Dragon Twilight
Overall Finish List

Women
Randy Smith 5000m

Name
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1 Jaiden Schuette
2 Ida Narbuvoll
3 Taylor Hestekin
(< 5) Molly Ruebke
4 Marissa Carlson
5 Bree Erickson
6 Starlynn Costa
7 Kathryn Sistrunk
8 Reeves Lauren
9 Lacey Feist-Young
(< 5) Evie Kammeyer
10 Sydney Wendt
(> 7) Kate Fox
11 Kara Andersen
12 Grace Miller
13 Lisa Townsend
(< 5) Mindy Kraft
(> 7) Amanda Forliti
14 Angeline Gannon
15 Caleigh Anderson
(> 7) Emily Roberts
16 Emily Kuehn
17 Ryne Prigge
18 Kristina Fricke
19 Abigail McGee
20 Jacey Wilson
21 Tarja Nelsen
22 Allyssa W eitkum
23 Brianna Gruenberg
(> 7) Dana Bodary
(< 5) Allison Foster
24 Andrea Wells
25 Emily Rugloski
26 Paitton Herbst
(> 7) Maddie Mclntyre
27 Miriah Forness
(< 5) Cassandra Vega
28 Josie Herrmann
29 Kristen Petron
(> 7) Michal Sequeira
30 Allyna Storms
31 Brittney Grove
32 Whitney Welder
(> 7) Maria Bunkers
33 Carly Fornshell
(> 7) Kaitlyn Rooney
34 Bailey Smith
35 Michaela Larson
36 Julia Falcon
37 Julianne Wilson
38 Brinlie Nielsen
(> 7) Isabel Fredrickson
39 Ashley Kinnard
(> 7) Emily Hao
40 Holzer Elizabeth
(> 7) Elizabeth Vought

Team Grade
U-Mary SR
U-Mary SR
U-Mary FR
Dragon Alumni
MSU-Moorhead SR
U-Mary JR
U-Mary FR
MSU-Moorhead JR
Minot State FR
U-Mary SO
UNA-U-Mary
U-Mary SO
U-Mary JR
Concordia-Moorhead JR
Valley City State SR
Dickinson St.

Dragon Alumni

U-Mary SO
Valley City State FR
MSU-Moorhead FR
U-Mary SR
Dickinson St. FR
Bemidji State FR
Valley City State SO
Minot State SO
Dickinson St.
Concordia-Moorhead SR
Valley City State JR
Concordia-Moorhead SR
U-Mary FR
Jamestown SR
MSU-Moorhead FR
Concordia-Moorhead FR
Dickinson St. SR
U-Mary SO
Concordia-Moorhead FR
Unattached®
Concordia-Moorhead FR
Bemidji State SO
U-Mary JR
Bemidji State FR
Dickinson St.
MSU-Moorhead JR
U-Mary FR

Concordia-Moorhead FR
Concordia-Moorhead FR

Dickinson St.

Minot State SO
Dickinson St.

Valley City State SO
Minot State SO
Concordia-Moorhead FR
Bemidji State SO
Concordia-Moorhead SO
Minot State FR

Concordia-Moorhead SR

Results By Hero's Timing www.herostiming.com

Time

Place

Women
Randy Smith 5000m

Score Name

17:47.3
17:54.7
18:00.3
18:17.1
18:36.2
18:40.0
18:59.8
19:02.3
19:02.7
19:05.8
19:14.1
19:18.5
19:22.6
19:24.0
19:34.7
19:40.0
19:41.1
19:44.5
19:45.2
19:48.0
19:49.8
19:50.7
19:52.3
19:52.7
19:54.3
19:57.7
20:02.4
20:03.8
20:07.1
20:07.4
20:10.5
20:21.6
20:24.8
20:25.4
20:26.4
20:27.7
20:30.7
20:35.4
20:35.5
21:02.9
21:03.9
21:12.7
21:20.3
21:22.2
21:25.2
21:26.9
21:27.3
21:32.3
21:34.3
21:38.8
21:48.3
21:53.3
21:53.5
21:58.1
21:59.7
22:04.8
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(> 7) Colleen Vought
41 Ashley Herdering
(< 5) Ayleen Coronado
(> 7) Jasmyne Aragon
(< 5) Savannah Sederquist
42 Megan Kucera
43 Zoe Kraft
(< 5) Chantelle Lynse
(> 7) Jordan Oliphant
(> 7) Samara Strootman
(> 7) Rachel Friberg
(> 7) Ingrid Harbo
44 Ferguson Cambree
(< 5) Brenitzalee Rodriguez
(> 7) Maria Isaacson
(< 5) Kelly Brammer
45 Ellen Teiken
(> 7) Hannah Murray
46 Courtney Anderson
(< 5) Starla Rolff
(> 7) Talia Dalzell
(> 7) Carissa Decko
(> 7) Hailey Weber

Team

Concordia-Moorhead
Bemidji State
Jamestown
Concordia-Moorhead
Dragon Alumni
MSU-Moorhead
MSU-Moorhead
Unattached®
Concordia-Moorhead
Concordia-Moorhead
Concordia-Moorhead
Concordia-Moorhead
Minot State
Jamestown
Concordia-Moorhead
Dragon Alumni
Bemidji State
Concordia-Moorhead
Bemidji State
Jamestown
Concordia-Moorhead
Bemidji State
Concordia-Moorhead

Grade
SR
SO
FR
FR

SO
SO

JR
SO
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

FR
FR
SR
FR
JR
SO
FR

Time
22:04.8
22:05.9
22:16.2
22:29.5
22:35.7
22:35.8
22:40.3
22:41.0
22:52.1
22:58.8
23:09.0
23:42.2
24:03.2
24:05.5
24:11.7
24:12.0
25:53.2
26:10.6
26:54.8
27:53.9
30:10.2
30:42.2
31:39.1

09/07/2018 08:45:17 PM




Race Date MSUM Dragon Twilight

September 07, 2018 Final Team Results
Women Women
Randy Smith 5000m Randy Smith 5000m
Cum Cum Cum Cum
Name Grade Place Place Time Time Name Grade Place Place Time Time
U-Mary Finish Position - 1 Concordia-Moorhead Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places): 17 Team Score (places): 107
Average Time: 18:16.4 Average Time: 20:05.2
1 Jaiden Schuette S 1 1 17:47.3 17:47.3 6 Josie Herrmann F (28) (135) 20:35.4 2:01:01.4
2 Ida Narbuvoll S 2 3 17:54.7 35:42.0 7 Carly Fornshell F (33) (168) 21:25.2 2:22:26.6
3 Taylor Hestekin F 3 6 18:00.3 53:42.3 8 Kaitlyn Rooney F > 7 21:26.9 2:43:53.5
4 Bree Erickson J 5 11 18:40.0 1:12:22.3 9 Isabel Fredrickson F > 7 21:53.3 3:05:46.8
5 Starlynn Costa F 6 17 18:59.8 1:31:22.1 10 Emily Hao S > 7 21:58.1 3:27:44.9
6 Lacey Feist-Young S 9) (26) 19:05.8 1:50:27.9 11 Elizabeth Vought S > 7 22:04.8 3:49:49.7
7 Sydney Wendt S (10) (36) 19:18.5 2:09:46.4 12 Colleen Vought S >7 22:04.8 4:11:54.5
8 Kate Fox J >7 19:22.6 2:29:09.0 13 Jasmyne Aragon F >7 22:29.5 4:34:24.0
9 Amanda Forliti S > 7 19:44.5 2:48:53.5 14 Jordan Oliphant J > 7 22:52.1 4:57:16.1
10 Emily Roberts S > 7 19:49.8 3:08:43.3 15 Samara Strootman S > 7 22:58.8 5:20:14.9
11 Dana Bodary F >7 20:07.4 3:28:50.7 16 Rachel Friberg F > 7 23:09.0 5:43:23.9
12 Maddie Mclntyre S > 7 20:26.4 3:49:17.1 17 Ingrid Harbo F > 7 23:42.2 6:07:06.1
13 Michal Sequeira J > 7 21:02.9 4:10:20.0 18 Maria Isaacson F > 7 24:11.7 6:31:17.8
14 Maria Bunkers F > 7 21:22.2 4:31:42.2 19 Hannah Murray F > 7 26:10.6 6:57:28.4
MSU-Moorhead Finish Position - 2 20 Talia Dalzell J > 7 30:10.2 7:27:38.6
Team Score (places): 82 21 Hailey Weber F > 7 31:39.1 7:59:17.7
Average Time: 19:49.6 Minot State Finish Position- 6
1 Marissa Carlson s 4 4 18:36.2 18:36.2 Team Score (places): 140
2 Kathryn Sistrunk J 7 1 19:02.3 37:38.5 Average Time: 20:51.4
3 Caleigh Anderson F 15 26 19:48.0 57:26.5 1 Reeves Lauren F 8 8 19:02.7 19:02.7
4 Andrea Wells F 24 50 20:21.6 1:17:48.1 2 Abigail McGee S 19 27 19:54.3 38:57.0
5 Whitney Welder J 32 82 21:20.3 1:39:08.4 3 Michaela Larson S 35 62 21:32.3 1:00:29.3
6 Megan Kucera S (42) (124) 22:35.8 2:01:44.2 4 Brinlie Nielsen S 38 100 21:48.3 1:22:17.6
7 Zoe Kraft S (43) (167) 22:40.3 2:24:245 5 Holzer Elizabeth F 40 140 21:59.7 1:44:17.3
Valley City State Finish Position - 3 6 Ferguson Cambree F (44) (184) 24:03.2 2:08:20.5
Team Score (places): 103 Bemidji State Finish Position - 7
Average Time: 20:11.0 Team Score (places): 156
1 Grace Miller s 12 12 19:34.7 19:34.7 Average Time: 21:06.2
2 Angeline Gannon F 14 26 19:45.2 39:19.9 1 Ryne Prigge F 17 17 19:52.3 19:52.3
3 Kiristina Fricke S 18 44 19:52.7 59:12.6 2 Kristen Petron S 29 46 20:35.5 40:27.8
4 Allyssa Weitkum J 22 66 20:03.8 1:19:16.4 3 Allyna Storms F 30 76 21:03.9 1:01:31.7
5 Julianne Wilson S 37 103 21:38.8 1:40:55.2 4 Ashley Kinnard S 39 115 21:53.5 1:23:25.2
Dickinson St. Finish Position - 4 5 Ashley Herdering S 41 156 22:05.9 1:45:31.1
Team Score (places): 106 6 Ellen Teiken F (45) (201) 25:53.2 2:11:24.3
Average Time: 20:13.3 7 Cou.rtneyAnderson S (46) (247) 26:54.8 2:38:19.1
8 Carissa Decko S >7 30:42.2 3:09:01.3
1 Lisa Townsend 13 13 19:40.0 19:40.0 . . .
) Dragon Alumni Finish Position - Inc.
2 Emily Kuehn F 16 29 19:50.7 39:30.7
3 Jacey Wilson 20 49 19:57.7 59:28.4 Team Score (places): Inc.
4 Paitton Herbst S 26 75 20:254  1:19:53.8 Average Time:
5 Brittney Grove 31 106 21:12.7 1:41:06.5 1 Molly Ruebke <5 18:17.1 18:17.1
6 Bailey Smith (34) (140) 21:27.3 2:02:33.8 2 Mindy Kraft <5 19:41.1 37:58.2
7 Julia Falcon (36) (176) 21:34.3 2:24:08.1 3 Savannah Sederquist <5 22:35.7 1:00:33.9
Concordia-Moorhead Finish Position- 5 4 Kelly Brammer <5 24:12.0 1:24:45.9
Team Score (places): 107 Jamestown Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time: 20:05.2 Team Score (places): Inc.
1 Kara Andersen J 1 1 19:24.0 19:24.0 Average Time:
2 Tarja Nelsen S 21 32 20:02.4 39:26.4 1 Allison Foster S <5 20:10.5 20:10.5
3 Brianna Gruenberg S 23 55 20:07.1 59:33.5 2 Ayleen Coronado F <5 22:16.2 42:26.7
4 Emily Rugloski F 25 80 20:24.8 1:19:58.3 3 Brenitzalee Rodriguez F <5 24:05.5 1:06:32.2
5 Miriah Forness F 27 107 20:27.7 1:40:26.0 4 Starla Rolff F <5 27:53.9 1:34:26.1
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Race Date MSUM Dragon Twilight

September 07, 2018 Final Team Results

Women
Randy Smith 5000m

Cum Cum
Name Grade Place Place Time Time
Unattached” Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:
1 Cassandra Vega <5 20:30.7 20:30.7
2 Chantelle Lynse <5 22:41.0 43:11.7
UNA-U-Mary Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:
1 Evie Kammeyer <5 19:14.1 19:14.1
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